CSX Corporation 2023 Full Year Association Dues, Assessments,
Railroad and Chamber Memberships

Non-Deductible Amount

ALABAMA RAILWAY ASSOCIATION INC S 5,250.00
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA S 25,200.00
Associatioon of American Railroads S 869,489.70
DEMOCRATIC GOVERNORS ASSN S 10,000.00
FLORIDA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC S 80,000.00
GEORGIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE S 17,550.00
GEORGIA CORPORATION FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT S 50,000.00
GEORGIA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION INC S 19,500.00
ILLINOIS RR ASSN S 22,241.30
JACKSONVILLE CHAMBER S 2,020.32
JAX CHAMBER S 33,672.00
KEYSTONE STATE RAILROAD ASSOC S 6,737.50
MASSACHUSETTS RAILROAD ASSN S 3,500.00
MICHIGAN RAILROADS ASSN S 15,768.60
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURERS S 100,000.00
NATIONAL GRAIN & FEED ASSN S 10,000.00
NEW JERSEY RAILROAD ASSOCIATION S 3,600.00
OHIO RAILROAD ASSOCIATION S 23,625.00
PA CHAMBER OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY S 12,000.00
PENNSYLVANIA CHAMBER OF BUSINESS & INDUSTRY S 6,000.00
REPUBLICAN GOVERNORS ASSN S 10,000.00
TENNESSEE RAILROAD ASSOCIATION TNRRA S 13,000.00
THE OHIO RAILROAD ASSOCIATION S 4,500.00
WEST VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF S 1,374.38

Total $ 1,345,028.80



Full Year 2023 CSX TRANSPORTATION
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

ALABAMA

JOHN B HOSCLAW JR. - STATE REP S 500.00
Alabama Senate Republican Conference, Inc S 2,500.00
Alabama Works PAC S 1,000.00
Steven for Montgomery S 2,500.00

Total Amount Contributed in 2023 $ 6,500.00

FLORIDA

Building A Better Economy PC S 25,000.00
Conservatives for a Better Florida S 5,000.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA S 5,000.00
Donna for Duval S 25,000.00
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. S 25,000.00
Friends of Ed Hooper S 2,500.00
Republican Party of Florida - House Majority S 25,000.00

Total Amount Contributed in 2023 $ 112,500.00

GEORGIA
Citizens For Rick Jasperse
COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON
Committee to elect Houston Gaines
Cowsert for Senate, Inc.
Efstration for House
Friends of Greg Dolezal
Friends of Jon G Burns 1,500.00
Friends of Marcus Wiedower 600.00

S 1,000.00
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
Friends of Shelly Echols S 500.00
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$

500.00
600.00
750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Friends of Steve Gooch 1,500.00
Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. 10,000.00
Hatchett for Georgia 500.00
John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate District No. 18 1,000.00
MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE 1,000.00
Teri for Georgia Inc 500.00
WBJ Leadership Committee 2,000.00

Total Amount Contributed in 2023 23,950.00
ILLINOIS

16th Ward Democratic Organization S 1,500.00
Citizens for Amy Elik S 500.00
Citizens for Colonel Craig Wilcox S 1,500.00
Citizens for Dan Ugaste S 500.00
Citizens to Elect Anthony Beale S 1,000.00
Citizens to Elect Derrick Curtis S 1,000.00
Citizens to Elect Justice Lisa Holder White S 1,000.00
Citizens to Elect Mike Marron S 500.00
DeWitte for Illinois Senate S 1,500.00
Elect Norma Hernandez S 500.00



Faraci for Senate

Fowler for Senate

Friends of Bill Cunningham
Friends of Bob Rita

Friends of Dennis Deer

Friends of Don Harmon

Friends of Gilbert Villegas
Friends of Jehan Gordon Booth
Friends of John Curran

Friends of Kevin Olickal

Friends of Marty Moylan
Friends of Matt O'Shea

Friends of Mattie Hunter
Friends of Mike Frerichs
FRIENDS OF MIKE SIMMONS
Friends of Napoleon Harris
Friends of Ram

Friends of Ray Lopez

Friends of Stanley Moore
Friends of Stephanie Coleman
Friends of Sue Rezin

Friends of Tabares

Friends of Tom Bennett
Friends of Willie Preston

House Republican Organization
IDSF

McCombie for lllinois
Neighbors for Hoan

Porfirio for the People
Preckwinkle for President
Senate Republican Victory Fund
Senator Patrick Joyce Election Committee
The People for Chris Welch
Will Davis for State Representative

Citizens for Antonio Hayes
Citizens for Bill Ferguson
Citizens for Brian Feldman

Eric Costello for Baltimore
Friends of Cory McCray
FRIENDS OF JAMES TORRENCE
Friends of John Bullock
Friends of Liam Davis

Friends of Mark Edelson
Friends of Nick Mosby

Friends of Odette Ramos, District 14
Friends of Zeke Cohen

People for Brandon M. Scott

Total Amount Contributed in 2023
MARYLAND

RV R Vo Vo S Vo N Vo SV N Vo S VN Vo SR VIR Vo SR VAR V8

1,500.00
600.00
500.00

1,500.00
750.00

1,000.00

1,500.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

1,000.00
500.00

1,000.00
500.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

1,500.00
500.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
500.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

57,350.00

1,000.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00



Wes Moore for Maryland

COMMITTEE TO ELECT JIMMY FOUNDREN
FRIENDS OF BRENT ANDERSON
FRIENDS OF DELBERT HOSEMANN
friends of jason white

FRIENDS OF JAY MCKNIGHT
FRIENDS OF TREY LAMAR
FRIENDS OF ZACHARY GRADY
GREG HANEY CAMPAIGN

JOHN READ CAMPAIGN FUND
KARL OLIVER CAMPAIGN

Manly Barton Campaign

MIKE SEYMOUR

Total Contributed in 2023
MISSISSIPPI

Total Amount Contributed in 2023

SOUTH CAROLINA

Grooms for Senate

SC House Democratic Caucus

SC Senate Republican Caucus

South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus

bopac

CITIZENS FOR REAL LEADERSHIP
COMMITTEE TO ELECT CLARK BOYLC
Friends of Patsy Hazelwood
Jack Johnson for State Senate
KELLY KEISLING FOR STATE REP
LAMBETH PAC

Pat Marsh for TN State Rep
Powell for Tennessee

Stevens PAC

Todd for a better Tennessee

Carr for Delegate

Chris Runion for Delegate
Clinton for Virginia
Commonwealth Victory Fund
Danny Marshall Election Committee
Deeds for State Senate

Diggs for Senate

Friends of Amanda Batten
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Emily Brewer

Total Amount Contributed in 2023
TENNESSEE

Total Amount Contributed in 2023
VIRGINIA

R V2 R Vo Vo SR Vo SR V) SR VA V2 S VAN Vo SR VA IR Vo8

2,500.00
22,000.00

250.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
5,500.00

500.00
2,500.00
3,500.00

250.00
3,500.00

10,250.00

500.00
500.00
750.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
6,000.00

250.00
250.00
500.00
2,500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00



Friends of Jennifer Boysko

Friends of Lee Ware

Friends of Mark Obenshain

Friends of Michelle Maldonado
Friends of Monty Mason

Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant

Hala for State Senate

House Republican Campaign Committee
Jennifer Carroll Foy for State Senate
Josh Thomas for Delegate

Karrie Delaney for Delegate

Kathy Tran for Delegate

Kilgore for Delegate

Lopez for Delegate

Marsden for Senate

McPike for Senate

ONE RICHMOND

O'Quinn for Delegate

Reid for Delegate

Republican State Leadership Committee
Shelly Simonds for Delegate

Sickles for Delegate

Spirit of Virginia

Suetterlein for Senate

Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Wendell Walker for Delegate

** FOR CORPORATE PAC CONTRIBUTIONS and LOBBYING EXPENSES, PLEASE USE THIS LINK:
https://www.csx.com/index.cfm/about-us/company-overview/political-contributions

Total Amount Contributed in 2023

S
S
S
s
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$

500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
2,500.00
250.00
500.00
5,000.00
250.00
500.00
3,000.00
250.00
32,750.00



