CSX Corporation 2023 Full Year Association Dues, Assessments, Railroad and Chamber Memberships

	Non-De	Non-Deductible Amount	
ALABAMA RAILWAY ASSOCIATION INC	\$	5,250.00	
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA	\$	25,200.00	
Associatioon of American Railroads	\$	869,489.70	
DEMOCRATIC GOVERNORS ASSN	\$	10,000.00	
FLORIDA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	\$	80,000.00	
GEORGIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	17,550.00	
GEORGIA CORPORATION FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	\$	50,000.00	
GEORGIA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION INC	\$	19,500.00	
ILLINOIS RR ASSN	\$	22,241.30	
JACKSONVILLE CHAMBER	\$	2,020.32	
JAX CHAMBER	\$	33,672.00	
KEYSTONE STATE RAILROAD ASSOC	\$	6,737.50	
MASSACHUSETTS RAILROAD ASSN	\$	3,500.00	
MICHIGAN RAILROADS ASSN	\$	15,768.60	
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURERS	\$	100,000.00	
NATIONAL GRAIN & FEED ASSN	\$	10,000.00	
NEW JERSEY RAILROAD ASSOCIATION	\$	3,600.00	
OHIO RAILROAD ASSOCIATION	\$	23,625.00	
PA CHAMBER OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY	\$	12,000.00	
PENNSYLVANIA CHAMBER OF BUSINESS & INDUSTRY	\$	6,000.00	
REPUBLICAN GOVERNORS ASSN	\$	10,000.00	
TENNESSEE RAILROAD ASSOCIATION TNRRA	\$	13,000.00	
THE OHIO RAILROAD ASSOCIATION	\$	4,500.00	
WEST VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF	\$	1,374.38	
	Total \$	1,345,028.80	

Full Year 2023 CSX TRANSPORTATION CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

JOHN B HOSCLAW JR STATE REP	ALABAMA		
Alabama Senate Republican Conference, Inc \$ 2,500.00 Alabama Works PAC \$ 1,000.00 Steven for Montgomery \$ 2,500.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 6,500.00		\$	500.00
Alabama Works PAC \$ 1,000.00			
Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 6,500.00 FLORIDA Building A Better Economy PC Conservatives for a Better Florida \$ 5,000.00 CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA \$ 5,000.00 Donna for Duval \$ 25,000.00 Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. \$ 25,000.00 Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. \$ 25,000.00 Republican Party of Florida - House Majority \$ 25,000.00 Republican Party of Florida - House Majority \$ 25,000.00 Republican Party of Florida - House Majority \$ 25,000.00 Committee To ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON \$ 12,000.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 600.00 Cowsert for Senate, Inc. \$ 7500.00 Efstration for House \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Greg Dolezal \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Greg Dolezal \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Jon G Burns \$ 1,500.00 Friends of Shelly Echols \$ 500.00 Friends of Steve Gooch \$ 1,500.00 Friends of Steve Gooch \$ 1,500.00 Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. \$ 10,000.00 Hatchett for Georgia \$ 500.00 MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE \$ 1,000.00 MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE \$ 1,000.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 23,950.00 ILLINOIS 16th Ward Democratic Organization \$ 1,500.00 Citizens for Amy Elik \$ 500.00 Citizens for Colonel Craig Wilcox \$ 1,500.00 Citizens for Dan Ugaste \$ 500.00 Citizens to Elect Anthony Beale \$ 1,000.00 Citizens to Elect Hike Marron \$ 5,000.00 Citizens to Elect Durrice Lisa Holder White \$ 1,000.00 Citizens to Elect Mike Marron			1,000.00
Building A Better Economy PC Conservatives for a Better Florida CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA S S,000.00 Donna for Duval Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. Friends of Ed Hooper Republican Party of Florida - House Majority Total Amount Contributed in 2023 Total Amount Contribut	Steven for Montgomery	\$	2,500.00
Building A Better Economy PC Conservatives for a Better Florida CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA S, 5,000.00 CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA \$,5,000.00 Donna for Duval Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. \$,25,000.00 Friends of Ed Hooper Republican Party of Florida - House Majority Total Amount Contributed in 2023 FOR GEORGIA Citizens For Rick Jasperse COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON COmmittee to elect Houston Gaines Cowsert for Senate, Inc. Friends of Greg Dolezal Friends of Greg Dolezal Friends of Jon G Burns Friends of Marcus Wiedower Friends of Marcus Wiedower Friends of Steve Gooch Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. \$,1,000.00 Friends of Steve Gooch Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. \$,1,000.00 Friends of Steve Gooch Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. For Georgia For Georgia Friends of STATE SENATE For Georgia Total Amount Contributed in 2023 Total Amount Contributed in 2023	Total Amount Contributed in 2023	\$	6,500.00
Conservatives for a Better Florida \$ 5,000.00 CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA \$ 5,000.00 Donna for Duval \$ 25,000.00 Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. \$ 25,000.00 Friends of Ed Hooper \$ 25,000.00 Republican Party of Florida - House Majority \$ 25,000.00 GEORGIA Citizens For Rick Jasperse \$ 1,000.00 COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON \$ 500.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 600.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 1,000.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 1,000.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 600.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Greg Dolezal \$ 1,500.00 Friends of Greg Dolezal \$ 1,500.00 <th>FLORIDA</th> <th></th> <th></th>	FLORIDA		
CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA \$ 5,000.00 Donna for Duval \$ 25,000.00 Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. \$ 25,000.00 Friends of Ed Hooper \$ 2,500.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 12,500.00 REPUBLICAN SON \$ 1,000.00 COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON \$ 500.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 600.00 Cowsert for Senate, Inc. \$ 750.00 Efstration for House \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Greg Dolezal \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Jon G Burns \$ 1,500.00 Friends of Shelly Ethols \$ 500.00 Friends of Shelly Ethols \$ 500.00 Friends of Steve Gooch \$ 10,000.00 Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. \$ 10,000.00 Hatchett for Georgia \$ 500.00 John Flanders Kennedy for State Senate District No. 18 \$ 1,000.00 MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE \$ 500.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 23,950.00 WBJ Leadership Committee \$ 500.00 <	Building A Better Economy PC	\$	25,000.00
Donna for Duval \$ 25,000.00	Conservatives for a Better Florida		•
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee, Inc. \$ 25,000.00			
Friends of Ed Hooper \$ 2,500.00 Republican Party of Florida - House Majority \$ 25,000.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 112,500.00 GEORGIA Citizens For Rick Jasperse \$ 1,000.00 COMMITTEE TO ELECT BRUCE WILLIAMSON \$ 500.00 Committee to elect Houston Gaines \$ 600.00 Cowsert for Senate, Inc. \$ 750.00 Efstration for House \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Greg Dolezal \$ 1,000.00 Friends of Jon G Burns \$ 1,500.00 Friends of Marcus Wiedower \$ 600.00 Friends of Shelly Echols \$ 500.00 Friends of Steve Gooch \$ 1,500.00 Georgia House Republican Trust, Inc. \$ 10,000.00 Hatchett for Georgia \$ 500.00 MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE \$ 1,000.00 Teri for Georgia Inc \$ 23,950.00 WBJ Leadership Committee \$ 23,950.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 23,950.00 WBJ Leadership Committee \$ 500.00 Total Amount Contributed in 2023 \$ 23,950.00			

Faraci for Senate		\$ 1,500.00
Fowler for Senate		\$ 600.00
Friends of Bill Cunningham		\$ 500.00
Friends of Bob Rita		\$ 1,500.00
Friends of Dennis Deer		\$ 750.00
Friends of Don Harmon		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Gilbert Villegas		\$ 1,500.00
Friends of Jehan Gordon Booth		\$ 500.00
Friends of John Curran		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Kevin Olickal		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Marty Moylan		\$ 2,000.00
Friends of Matt O'Shea		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Mattie Hunter		\$ 500.00
Friends of Mike Frerichs		\$ 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF MIKE SIMMONS		\$ 500.00
Friends of Napoleon Harris		\$ 2,500.00
Friends of Ram		\$ 2,500.00
Friends of Ray Lopez		\$ 1,500.00
Friends of Stanley Moore		\$ 500.00
Friends of Stephanie Coleman		\$ 1,500.00
Friends of Sue Rezin		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Tabares		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Tom Bennett		\$ 500.00
Friends of Willie Preston		\$ 1,000.00
House Republican Organization		\$ 2,500.00
IDSF		\$ 2,500.00
McCombie for Illinois		\$ 2,000.00
Neighbors for Hoan		\$ 1,000.00
Porfirio for the People		\$ 1,000.00
Preckwinkle for President		\$ 2,500.00
Senate Republican Victory Fund		\$ 2,500.00
Senator Patrick Joyce Election Committee		\$ 1,000.00
The People for Chris Welch		\$ 5,000.00
Will Davis for State Representative	Tatal Amazont Contributed in 2022	\$ 1,000.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2023	\$ 57,350.00
	MARYLAND	
Citizens for Antonio Hayes		\$ 1,000.00
Citizens for Bill Ferguson		\$ 6,000.00
Citizens for Brian Feldman		\$ 1,000.00
Eric Costello for Baltimore		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Cory McCray		\$ 500.00
FRIENDS OF JAMES TORRENCE		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of John Bullock		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Liam Davis		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Mark Edelson		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Nick Mosby		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Odette Ramos, District 14		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Zeke Cohen		\$ 1,000.00
People for Brandon M. Scott		\$ 3,000.00

Wes Moore for Maryland	Total Contributed in 2023	\$ \$	2,500.00 22,000.00
	MISSISSIPPI	<u> </u>	22,000.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JIMMY FOUNDREN	1111001001111	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF BRENT ANDERSON		\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF DELBERT HOSEMANN		\$	1,000.00
friends of jason white		\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF JAY MCKNIGHT		\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF TREY LAMAR		\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF ZACHARY GRADY		\$	250.00
GREG HANEY CAMPAIGN		\$	250.00
JOHN READ CAMPAIGN FUND		\$	500.00
KARL OLIVER CAMPAIGN		\$	500.00
Manly Barton Campaign		\$	500.00
MIKE SEYMOUR		ب ذ	250.00
WIRE SETWIOOR	Total Amount Contributed in 2023	ب \$	5,500.00
C	OUTH CAROLINA	Ţ	3,300.00
	OOTH CAROLINA	۲	F00 00
Grooms for Senate SC House Democratic Caucus		\$ ¢	500.00 2,500.00
		\$	•
SC Senate Republican Caucus		\$	3,500.00
South Carolina House Republican Caucus		\$	250.00
South Carolina House Republican Caucus	Total Assessment Contributed in 2022	\$ ¢	3,500.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2023	\$	10,250.00
	TENNESSEE		
bopac		\$	500.00
CITIZENS FOR REAL LEADERSHIP		\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT CLARK BOYD		\$	750.00
Friends of Patsy Hazelwood		\$	500.00
Jack Johnson for State Senate		\$	500.00
KELLY KEISLING FOR STATE REP		\$	500.00
LAMBETH PAC		\$	500.00
Pat Marsh for TN State Rep		\$	750.00
Powell for Tennessee		\$	500.00
Stevens PAC		\$	500.00
Todd for a better Tennessee		\$	500.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2023	\$	6,000.00
	VIRGINIA		
Carr for Delegate		\$	250.00
Chris Runion for Delegate		\$	250.00
Clinton for Virginia		\$	500.00
Commonwealth Victory Fund		\$	2,500.00
Danny Marshall Election Committee		\$	500.00
Deeds for State Senate		\$	500.00
Diggs for Senate		\$	500.00
Friends of Amanda Batten		\$	250.00
Friends of Charniele Herring		\$	500.00
Friends of Don Scott		\$	500.00
Friends of Emily Brewer		\$	500.00
•			

Friends of Jennifer Boysko		\$ 500.00
Friends of Lee Ware		\$ 500.00
Friends of Mark Obenshain		\$ 500.00
Friends of Michelle Maldonado		\$ 250.00
Friends of Monty Mason		\$ 1,000.00
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant		\$ 500.00
Hala for State Senate		\$ 1,000.00
House Republican Campaign Committee		\$ 3,500.00
Jennifer Carroll Foy for State Senate		\$ 500.00
Josh Thomas for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Karrie Delaney for Delegate		\$ 500.00
Kathy Tran for Delegate		\$ 500.00
Kilgore for Delegate		\$ 1,000.00
Lopez for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Marsden for Senate		\$ 1,000.00
McPike for Senate		\$ 500.00
ONE RICHMOND		\$ 1,000.00
O'Quinn for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Reid for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Republican State Leadership Committee		\$ 2,500.00
Shelly Simonds for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Sickles for Delegate		\$ 500.00
Spirit of Virginia		\$ 5,000.00
Suetterlein for Senate		\$ 250.00
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates		\$ 500.00
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus		\$ 3,000.00
Wendell Walker for Delegate		\$ 250.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2023	\$ 32,750.00

^{**} FOR CORPORATE PAC CONTRIBUTIONS and LOBBYING EXPENSES, PLEASE USE THIS LINK: https://www.csx.com/index.cfm/about-us/company-overview/political-contributions